
SERIES - MI-V-SCF

 MI-V-150-SCF                   176 77 54 19 36 6 41 7 M8 6.5 8.5

 MI-V-350-SCF                    243 106 73 31 49 8 57 8 M10 9 9

 MI-V-100-SCF                   131 56 36 14 26 6 30 5 M6 6 6
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STRAIGHT BASE COMPACT FIXED HOLD DOWN ARM 
 

     

 

Note :  For Spindle dimensions refer accessories page  

- Clamping Bolt : 8.8 Grade Moulded with NBR

- Surface Finish : Electro Zinc - Plated - Material    : Steel 

- Hand Grip : Silicon Rubber  

    

Supplied with Spindle assemblies. Clamp runs with specially designed pre-lubricated bushes for long life cycle. 
Silicon rubber grip having large grip surface with oil & heat resistance.
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VERTICAL HOLD DOWN TOGGLE CLAMPS
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PART NO 
SPINDLE SUPPLIED     

(METRIC) 
PART NO

— —     81°       57°

     55°       50°

     50°       41°

 MI-V-150-SCF                    

 MI-V-350-SCF                    

 MI-V-100-SCF                    

     118°       72°

     108°       60°

NTS-V100

NTS-V150

NTS-V350

APPROX 

(Kg’s) 
                                          F1 (N)                     

                                         HOLDING         CAPACITY 

800

1200

3000

0.160

0.375

0.900
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